
Page 1 ol2

C,ounty

Grant Budget Request Cost Sharing

For BudgoUFinance Uss

BA# :

Fund: 710 PUBLIC SERVICE MATCH

Grant: 80322-01 MAR.GOOD COTTAGE RES

Start: 07 t01t2019

End: 46t30t2020

Sponsor 851 FL Division of Hislorical Resources

Sponsorod Program : 851 DOS HIST RES

Funded Prog.am : 84322 Irar-Good Cottage Restoralion

Grant Percent: 75 00

Match Percent 25 00

Why are funds needed?

The funds are needed for the Resloralion and lnterpretation of the Historic Mar-Good Cottages.

-a\*
Agenda ltgm : Date : ;QE: Y.H,
Agenda ltem : Date : I ypo

Propared By : Cynthia Balterman Date : 0210312023

E&/:flo-IDxt alsAlA

I crsoo TRANS FRM 306 PARKS TRANSFER IN 929010 156,436.00

TRANSFER IN 929010 100,000.00fi +ar:rr TRANS FRM 314 MUSEUi,,I

TOTAL REVENUE

512'100tr REGULAR SALARIES 851 DEP OF ST 157456 5,113.00

! szr roo SOCIAL SECURITY I\,IATC 851 DEP OF ST 110402 4BB OO

I szztoo RETIREMENT REGULAR 851 DEP OF ST 110402 775 00

! oarsso OTIIER PROFESSIONAL 851 DEP OF ST 157456 47,780 00

] oslsss OTHER CONTRACTUAL SE 157456 17,980.00

! zosr oo IMPROVEMENTS GEN 85I OEP OF ST 157456 184.300 00

TOTAL EXPENSE

Total Sponsor Budget

Total Cost Sharing :

Total Prolect :

80322-01 Fom Lesr Saved 02,0312023 @ 09 46 35

REvgnue Cost Sharlng

Commit CommiL Desc.iption Sponsored Class Match F.ctr Match Amt

256,436.00

Expense Cost Sharing

What is the source of funding?
Funds are available from Fund 306 - Parks Ad Val ClP, Regional Parks Capital 001 and Fund 314 Facilities Management Museums.

Sponsored ClassCommit Commit, Description Match F.Ctr Match Amt

851 OEP OF ST

256,436.00

256,436.00

256,436.00

512,872.00

Reviewed By :



Oivision Administrator : .fin Date i

Budgst Dopartmont: Dats :

Agency Managgr: Date
vrltazzgst:aTllZt

gr/AllE1,

Grant Budget Request Cost Sharing
Page 2 ol2

80322-01 Fom LEsr Ssved:11/1M022 @ laOO:23



Page 1 ol 1

Qouary

Grant Budget Request Cost Sharing

a4- t5)
Agenda ltem : ,slo; lln l*2 loate tltl B Type Y,H-
Agenda ltem : Date : I Type

Michel,e D'Andrea-Hall Date

Fund i 712 GROWTH MGT MATCH

Grant: 33852-01 USOA NRCS EWP

Start 05t01t2023

End o4t31t2023

741 Natural Resources Conservation Service

Sponsored Program : 741 USDA NRCS EWP

Funded Program : 33852 lan Debris removal from waterways

Grant Percent : 100.00

0.00

Revenue Cost Sharing

Commlt CommlL Oescription Sponsorod Class Irlatch F.ctr Match Amt

481325 TRANS FRI\,4 325 STORI!]W TRANSFER IN 172912 2.80S,795.00

TOTAL REVENUE 2,809,795.00

Expense cost Sharing

Commil Commlt Description Sponsored Class Match F.Ctr Match Amt

634999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SE 741 EXPENSE 172912 2.809.795.00

TOTAL EXPENSE 2,E0S,795-00

Total Sponsor Budget 9,328,519.40

Total Cost Sharing : 2,809,795.00

Total Project 12,134311.10

Why are funds needed?
To remove storm related debris in county waterways

What is the source of funding?
Funding is available from Stormwater reserves (325)

Cost Center Director : Date

Division Administrator Date :

ZBudget Department lbtttNlJ- Dale '. I4h/^<LAgency Manager : //r) Date: T-/

33852-01 Fom Last $ved I o93l/2o23 @ 0918 28

For EudgetFinance Use

BA# :

Sponsor

Match Percent:

Reviewed By :

Prepared By : 03t31t2023



BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST

1BB 800mhz IRCP

For BudgeUFinance Use O'5rlBA#
JE #

BAR#
APH Dale

?tl
Fund No.

Date Prepared:

Approved by BCC on

Fund Description (rype on line above)

3t3112023 lAttachExecutive Summarv)

rremNo eStOl tb€ 3
Fund Center Title

Expense Budget Detail

800 MHZ Fund Center No
Funded Program (P.oject) Title s-digit Fd Prog #
(only one Fund Cente/Funded Program should be enlered into this sectjon. ll amendment is tor Funded P rogram. must enter Fund Center i.to)

Net Change to Budget $ 171 760.00

140480

Fund Center No
Funded Program (Project) Title s-digit Fd Prog #
(only one Fund Center/Funded Progmm should be enlered inlo this section. Il amendment is for Fund€d Program, must enter Fund Center info

Net Change to Budget

EXPLANATION

$ 171,760.00

Why are funds needed? (iype betow)

Funds are required for 800mhz repairs

Where are funds available? trype berow)

Funds are available in General Fund

Fund Center Title

Cost Center Director':

Department Head':

Budget Oftice:

Agency Manager

Finance Department:

lnputted by:

BA number (SAP)

Expense Budget Detail

lnterfund Transfers 929010

Clerk to the Board Admin

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Fund
Center

Funded
Proqram

Commit
Item

Commitment ltem
Description

lncrease
(Decrease)

Current
Budget

Revised
Budget

140480 0 634999 Other Contractual 171,760.00 '14,860.99 186,620.99III

Fund
Center

Funded
Proqram

Commit
Item

Commitment ltem
Description

lncrease
(Decrease)

Current
Budqet

Revised
Budqel

929010 0 481001 Transfer frm 001 171,760.00 '1,230,600.00 1,402,360.00

REVIEW PROCESS

ll



BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST

301 County Wide Capital Fund

For BudgevFin Use
BA#

BAR#
APH Date

?a

Fund No.

Date Preparedi

Approved by BCC on

Fund Descripiion (type on tine above)

3/31/2023 (Attach Executive Su

Expense Budget Detail

800 t\4Hz

mmary))94t11 t2023 Item No. 0
2

Expense Budget Detail

Fund Center Title'
Funded Program (Project) Title

General Buildin Ren Fund Center No.: 120435
5-digit Fd Pros #: ----------T5667Fund 301 Resr(fer

(only one Fund Center/Funded Program should be entered into this secllon. lf amend ment is lor Funded Program, mustenter Fund Center into

Fund
Center

Funded
Program

Commit
Item

Commitment ltem
Description

lncrease
(Decrease)

Current
Budget

Revised
Budget

120435 93001 481001 Transfer From 001 550,000.00 48,976,300.00 49,526,300.00

Net Change to Budqet $ 550 000.00

Cost Center Director*:

Department Head*:

Budget Office:

Agency Manager

Finance Department:

lnputted by:

BA number (SAP)

Fund Center No.
800 MHz Upqrade s-digit Fd Prog #: 50104

(only one Fund Center/Funded Prograh sholld be enlered into this seclion lf amendment is for Funded ProgBm, must enter Fund Cenler

Fund
Center

Funded
Program

Commit
Item

Commitment ltem
Descriplion

lncrease
(Decrease)

Current
Budqet

Revised
Budget

1444A2 50104 764994 Other Machinery 550,000.00 1,140,000.00 1,690,000.00

Net Change to Budget

EXPLANATION

$ 550,000.00

Why are funds needed? ope betow)

Funds are required for the replacement of five generators at tower sjtes

Where are funds available? (type below)

Funds a.e available in Fund 00'1 Reserves

REVIEW PROCESS

Clerk to the Board Admin:

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

140482Fund Center Title:
Funded Program (Project) Title:



          BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST For Budget/Finance Use Only
BA# 23-352                PH
JE #

BAR#
APH Date

146 OCHOPEE FIRE CONTROL
Fund No. Fund Description (type on line above)

                        Date Prepared: 4/11/2023 (Attach Executive Summary)
               Approved by BCC on: 4/11/2023 Item No. 25131 11.D

Expense Budget Detail
Fund Center Title: Ochopee Fire District Fund Center No.: 144380
Funded Program (Project) Title: 5-digit Fd Prog #:
(only one Fund Center/Funded Program should be entered into this section.  If amendment is for Funded Program, must enter Fund Center info)

Fund Funded Commit Commitment Item Increase Current Revised 
Center Program Item Description (Decrease) Budget Budget
144380 0 881400 Remitt to Other Gov 1,480,292.12      2,216,200.00      3,696,492.12           

-                          
Net Change to Budget 1,480,292.12$    

Fund Center Title: Reserves Board Fund Center No.: 919010
Funded Program (Project) Title: 5-digit Fd Prog #:
(only one Fund Center/Funded Program should be entered into this section.  If amendment is for Funded Program, must enter Fund Center info)

Fund Funded Commit Commitment Item Increase Current Revised 
Center Program Item Description (Decrease) Budget Budget
919010 0 998000 Reserve for Cash (267,199.52)        275,000.00         7,800.48                  
919010 0 991000 Reserve for Contingency 350,378.40         -                     350,378.40              

Net Change to Budget 83,178.88$         

Revenue Budget Detail
Fund Center Title: Interfund Transfers Fund Center No.: 929010
Funded Program (Project) Title: 5-digit Fd Prog #:
(only one Fund Center/Funded Program should be entered into this section.  If amendment is for Funded Program, must enter Fund Center info)

Fund Funded Commit Commitment Item Increase Current Revised 
Center Program Item Description (Decrease) Budget Budget
929010 0 481001 Transfer frm 001 44,307.00           565,100.00         609,407.00              
929010 0 481111 Transfer frm 111 1,511,364.00      1,511,364.00                                     

Net Change to Budget 1,555,671.00$    

Fund Center Title: Reserves Board Fund Center No.: 919010
Funded Program (Project) Title: 5-digit Fd Prog #:
(only one Fund Center/Funded Program should be entered into this section.  If amendment is for Funded Program, must enter Fund Center info)

Fund Funded Commit Commitment Item Increase Current Revised 
Center Program Item Description (Decrease) Budget Budget
919010 0 489200 Carry Forward 7,800.00             476,300.00         484,100.00              

                          
Net Change to Budget 7,800.00$           

EXPLANATION

Why are funds needed? (type below)
Additional funding is required to fund the Ochopee Interlocal Agreement with Greater Napes Fire Rescue District
for fire and rescue services.

Where are funds available? (type below)
Funds are available through recognition of carryforward and transfers from 001 and 111.

REVIEW PROCESS

Cost Center Director*: Date

Department Head*: Date

Budget Office: Date

Agency Manager Date

Finance Department: Date

Clerk to the Board Admin: Date

Inputted by: Date

BA number (SAP)


	23-294
	23-333
	23-339
	23-340
	23-352
	Sheet1


